December 2006 Rev. 2 1/20
20
LD49300
3A Very low drop for low output voltage regulator
Feature summary
■ Input voltage range:
VI = 1.4V to 5.5V
VBIAS = 3V to 6V

PPAK
Order code
Part number Package Packaging
LD49300PT08R (1)
1. Adjustable Version.
PPAK (Tape&Reel) 2500 parts per reel
LD49300PT10R PPAK (Tape&Reel) 2500 parts per reel
LD49300PT12R PPAK (Tape&Reel) 2500 parts per reel
查询LD49300PT08R供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Contents LD49300
2/20
Contents
1 Typical application circuits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Alternative application circuits  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4